
0.65m3 Capacity Komatsu Construction Excavator With Travel Speed 3.4 /
5.5km/H

Basic Information

Japan

Komatsu

PC160LC-7

1 set

16800 USD - 29800 USD

Bulk or Container

5-8 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

100 units per year

Product Specification

112KW

5960mm

16500kg

3.4/5.5km/h

8.6×2.5×2.99m

8980mm

0.65m³

280L

Earth Moving Komatsu Construction Excavator,
Used Komatsu Excavator 112KW, 
5.5km/H Komatsu Construction Excavator

for m
ore products please visit us on used-excavatorm

achine.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Rated Power:

Max Digging Depth:

Working Weight:

Travel Speed:

Overall Size:

Max Digging Hight:

Capacity:

Fuel Tank:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

Product Description:
Used Komatsu Excavator - Your Best Choice for Construction and Earth Moving
Are you looking for a reliable and efficient excavator for your construction or earth moving projects? Look no further than the Used
Komatsu Excavator. With its powerful engine, impressive digging depth and large capacity, this excavator is the perfect tool to get the job
done quickly and efficiently.
Product Overview
The Used Komatsu Excavator is a Komatsu construction excavator designed for heavy duty tasks. It is also suitable for earth moving
projects, making it a versatile and essential equipment for any construction site. This used excavator has been thoroughly inspected and
serviced to ensure its quality and functionality.
Powerful Engine
The Used Komatsu Excavator is equipped with a powerful SAA4D102E-2 engine that delivers a rated power of 112KW. This engine
provides the necessary power and torque to handle tough terrains and heavy loads, making it an excellent choice for any construction or
earth moving project.
Impressive Digging Depth
With a maximum digging depth of 5960mm, the Used Komatsu Excavator can easily reach and excavate deep areas. This makes it
perfect for projects that require deep digging, such as building foundations, trenching, and landscaping.
Large Capacity
The excavator's bucket capacity is 0.65m³, allowing for efficient and quick loading and unloading of materials. This large capacity also
means less time and effort spent on refilling the bucket, increasing productivity and reducing downtime.
Compact and Versatile
The overall size of the Used Komatsu Excavator is 8.6×2.5×2.99m, making it compact and easy to maneuver on construction sites. Its
versatile design allows it to be used for various tasks, such as digging, lifting, and loading, making it a cost-effective choice for any project.
Why Choose Used Komatsu Excavator?
Choosing a used excavator can save you a significant amount of money without compromising on quality. The Used Komatsu Excavator
has been thoroughly inspected and serviced, ensuring its reliability and functionality. With its powerful engine, impressive digging depth,
and large capacity, it is a valuable addition to any construction or earth moving project.
Get Your Used Komatsu Excavator Today
Don't miss out on the opportunity to own a top-quality excavator at a fraction of the cost. Contact us now to get your hands on the Used
Komatsu Excavator and take your construction and earth moving projects to the next level.

Technical Parameters:

Product Name Used Komatsu Excavator

Product Model PC160LC-7

Engine Model SAA4D102E-2

Overall Size 8.6×2.5×2.99m

Max Digging Depth 5960mm

Max Digging Hight 8980mm

Working Weight 16500kg

Capacity 0.65m³

Travel Speed 3.4/5.5km/h

Fuel Tank 280L

Rated Power 112KW
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Applications:
Used Komatsu Excavator - PC160LC-7
Komatsu is a world-renowned brand in the field of construction machinery, known for its high-quality and reliable products. Among its wide
range of products, the Komatsu PC160LC-7 Excavator stands out as a powerful and efficient machine that is suitable for various
construction applications.
The Komatsu PC160LC-7 Excavator is a hydraulic excavator, designed for heavy-duty digging and lifting tasks. It is a part of the Komatsu
Construction Excavator series, which is known for its exceptional performance and durability. This excavator is widely used in
construction sites, mines, and other industrial areas for its versatility and efficiency.
Made in Japan, this Komatsu Digging Excavator is a testament to the country's engineering excellence. It is built with precision and
attention to detail, ensuring top-notch quality and reliability. This excavator is a popular choice among construction companies and
contractors worldwide, making it a highly sought-after used construction machinery in the market.
Applications and Scenarios
The Komatsu PC160LC-7 Excavator is an ideal choice for a variety of construction applications, thanks to its powerful engine and
advanced features. Here are some of the scenarios where this excavator can be used:
Excavation and Digging: With a max digging depth of 5960mm and a capacity of 0.65m³, this excavator is perfect for digging and
excavation tasks. It can efficiently handle various types of soils and materials, making it suitable for a wide range of projects, such as
building foundations, road construction, and trenching.
Material Handling: The Komatsu PC160LC-7 Excavator's robust design and hydraulic system make it an excellent choice for material
handling tasks. It has a lifting capacity of up to 9 tons, making it suitable for loading and unloading heavy materials, such as rocks, debris,
and construction equipment.
Demolition Work: This excavator's high reach and powerful engine make it a perfect choice for demolition work. It can easily tear down
structures and buildings, making it a valuable asset for demolition contractors.
Mining: The Komatsu PC160LC-7 Excavator is also suitable for mining operations, thanks to its robust build and powerful digging
capabilities. It can efficiently handle the tough and demanding conditions of mining sites, making it a popular choice among mining
companies.
Key Features
The Komatsu PC160LC-7 Excavator boasts several features that make it an exceptional machine for construction work. Some of its key
features include:



High Digging Height: With a max digging height of 8980mm, this excavator is suitable for a wide range of construction tasks, from
shallow digging to high-reaching work.
Travel Speed: The excavator has a travel speed of 3.4/5.5km/h, making it a fast and efficient machine for moving between job sites.
Fuel Tank: The excavator comes with a 280L fuel tank, providing enough fuel for extended working hours, reducing the need for frequent
refueling.
The Komatsu PC160LC-7 Excavator is a reliable and efficient machine that can handle various construction tasks with ease. With its
powerful engine, advanced features, and robust build, it is an asset that can boost productivity and performance on any job site. If you are
looking for a used Komatsu Hydraulic Excavator, the PC160LC-7 model is an excellent choice that will not disappoint.
 
F & Q:
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
Payment is negotiable
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?
Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate a freight
forwarder.
If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as soon as possible after
seeing it.

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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